












Date US Bank Reconciliation Reconciling Suspense Net Comments To Clear
Items Adjustment Suspense

4/20/2020 RITA 5,164.20 5,164.20 Debit on books not at bank 5/8/2020
4/28/2020 Cash Deposit (Cashiers) (1,781.05) (1,781.05) Deposit in transit (credit on books not at bank) 5/1/2020
4/28/2020 P/R ACH Return/Reversal 2,778.35 2,778.35 Credit at bank not on books 5/4/2020
4/30/2020 Cash Deposit (Cashiers) ($3,304.00) (3,304.00) Deposit in transit (credit on books not at bank) 5/5/2020

$2,857.50 $0.00 $2,857.50
To Clear 

Date Core Reconciliation Reconciling Suspense NET Comments Suspense
Items Adjustment

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Date CH Bond Reconciliation To Clear 
Suspense

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Date Liquid Reconciliation Reconciling Suspense NET Comments To Clear 
Items Adjustment Suspense

12/31/2019 Huntington Service fees Discovered @ EOM (20.00) (20.00) Account should not pay service fees 
1/31/2020 Huntington Service fees Discovered @ EOM (25.00) (25.00) Account should not pay service fees 
1/31/2020 Chase Account Analysis Settlement Charge (842.10) (842.10) Account should not pay service fees 
2/28/2020 Huntington Service fees Discovered @ EOM (25.00) (25.00) Account should not pay service fees 
3/31/2020 Huntington Service fees Discovered @ EOM (25.00) (25.00) Account should not pay service fees 
4/30/2020 Huntington Service fees Discovered @ EOM (25.00) (25.00) Account should not pay service fees 

($962.10) $0.00 ($962.10)

Outstanding General Suspense $2,857.50
Outstanding Investment Suspense ($962.10)
NSF Total (previous page) $0.00
Warrant Exceptions (previous page) $0.00
Cashier Outages (previous page) $61.75
TOTAL OF FUND 9000 AT 04/30/2020 $1,957.15

ITEMS CLEARED 05/01/2020, 05/04/2020, 05/05/2020, 05/08/2020
ITEMS BEING RESEARCHED & IN THE PROCESS OF BEING CLEACorrections at bank still being processed as of EOM April

ITEMS IN SUSPENSE AT 4/30/20



US BANK
BANK DATE RETURN REASON PYMT TYPE NAME PARCEL/AGENCY CHECK TOTAL RESOLVED

$0.00

US BANK
BANK DATE EXCEPTION REASON AMT

0.00

$0.00

Various Cashiers $61.75

Variance Detail

NSF Total

Warrant Exceptions

Cashier Outages
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